
High Commission of India
Pretoria

Sub: ITEC Courses for South Africa and Lesotho Citizens Scheduled in India in 2023. The
High Comission of India, Pretoria is pleased to inform that the Government of India has announced
the following ITEC/e-ITEC courses for South Africa and Lesotho to commence in 2023-25, details of
which are as follows:

Institute Name Course Name Start Date End Date Duration
(in weeks)

Max
Seat
s

Course
Type

FLUID CONTROL
RESEARCH
INSTITUTE

INSTRUMENTATION &
CONTROL AND DATA
ACQUISITION SYSTEM
FOR FLUID FLOW IN
PROCESS AND
PETROLEUM
ENGINEERING

13-09-202
3

04-10-202
3

3 20 Normal
Course

SATYAJIT RAY FILM
AND TELEVISION
INSTITUTE,
KOLKATA

AUDIO VISUAL
COMMUNICATION
STRATEGY FOR
SUSTAINABLE
DEVELOPMENT GOALS

18-09-202
3

22-09-202
3

1 20 e-ITEC
Course

CENTRE FOR
DEVELOPMENT OF
ADVANCED
COMPUTING
MOHALI

AUGMENTED AND
VIRTUAL REALITY

18-09-202
3

22-09-202
3

1 30 e-ITEC
Course

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF FOREIGN
TRADE, CENTRE
FOR WTO STUDIES

SPECIALISED TRAINING
PROGRAMME ON
STANDARDS,
REGULATIONS AND
WTO SPS AND TBT
MEASURES

18-09-202
3

27-09-202
3

2 30 Normal
Course

NATIONAL
INSTITUTE OF
BANK
MANAGEMENT

INTERNATIONAL
PROGRAMME ON
ASSET-LIABILITY
MANAGEMENT IN
BANKS AND FINANCIAL
INSTITUTIONS

18-09-202
3

29-09-202
3

2 30 Normal
Course

CENTRAL
SCIENTIFIC
INSTRUMENTS
ORGANIZATION

POLICIES ON
BIOMEDICAL DEVICES

18-09-202
3

29-09-202
3

2 25 e-ITEC
Course



BANKERS
INSTITUTE OF
RURAL
DEVELOPMENT

PROGRAMME ON
FARMERS COLLECTIVE
AND LINKING THEM TO
MARKETS

18-09-202
3

29-09-202
3

2 30 Normal
Course

CENTRAL
INSTITUTE OF
FISHERIES
TECHNOLOGY

QUALITY ASSURANCE
OF FISH AND FISHERY
PRODUCTS

18-09-202
3

29-09-202
3

2 25 Normal
Course

NATIONAL
INSTITUTE OF
ENTREPRENEURS
HIP AND SMALL
BUSINESS
DEVELOPMENT

INNOVATIVE
LEADERSHIP FOR
ORGANISATION
GROWTH AND
EXCELLENCE
TRAINERS PROMOTERS
PROGRAMME

18-09-202
3

06-10-202
3

3 35 Normal
Course

TATA INSTITUTE
OF SOCIAL
SCIENCES,MUMBA
I

STRENGTHENING
SOCIAL SERVICE
DELIVERY AND
GOVERNANCE

18-09-202
3

07-10-202
3

3 30 Normal
Course

CENTRE FOR
DEVELOPMENT OF
ADVANCED
COMPUTING,
DELHI

CERTIFICATE COURSE
IN DATA SCIENCE
USING PYTHON IN
FRENCH

18-09-202
3

13-10-202
3

4 30 Normal
Course

NATIONAL
INSTITUTE OF
LABOUR
ECONOMICS
RESEARCH AND
DEVELOPMENT

INTERNATIONAL
TRAINING PROGRAMME
ON PUBLIC POLICY AND
GOVERNANCE

20-09-202
3

10-10-202
3

3 30 Normal
Course

NTPC SCHOOL OF
BUSINESS

CROSS BORDER
ENERGY TRADING

25-09-202
3

29-09-202
3

1 20 Normal
Course

CENTRAL
FERTILIZER
QUALITY
CONTROL AND
TRAINING
INSTITUTE

TRAINING ON
FERTILIZER QUALITY
CONTROL AT CENTRAL
FERTILIZER QUALITY
CONTROL & TRAINING
INSTITUTE FARIDABAD
HARYANA

21-08-202
3

01-09-202
3

2 20 e-ITEC
Course

NATIONAL
ACADEMY OF
INDIAN RAILWAYS

LEADERS PROGRAM IN
URBAN TRANSPORT
PLANNING - METRO
RAIL SYSTEMS

25-09-202
3

29-09-202
3

1 30 Normal
Course

NATIONAL
INSTITUTE OF
SOLAR ENERGY

SOLAR ENERGY
TECHNOLOGIES AND
APPLICATIONS

25-09-202
3

29-09-202
3

1 30 e-ITEC
Course

REC INSTITUTE OF CERTIFICATE COURSE 25-09-202 13-10-202 3 30 Normal



POWER
MANAGEMENT &
TRAINING

IN POWER
DISTRIBUTION
MANAGEMENT

3 3 Course

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF REMOTE
SENSING

SHORT COURSE ON GI
SCIENCE AND
MODELLING

25-09-202
3

13-10-202
3

3 20 Normal
Course

ENVIRONMENT
PROTECTION
TRAINING AND
RESEARCH
INSTITUTE

ENVIRONMENTAL
MANAGEMENT

25-09-202
3

14-10-202
3

3 20 Normal
Course

RASHTRIYA
RAKSHA
UNIVERSITY

VIP SECURITY
TRAINING ITERATION-II

25-09-202
3

20-10-202
3

4 15 Special
Course

2. Suitable South African and Lesotho Citizens may apply online for the above ITEC/e-ITEC Courses. For further
details, please visit ITEC Portal: https://www.itecgoi.in/index. HCI Pretoria August 28, 2023

https://www.itecgoi.in/index

