

High Commission of India

Pretoria

Sub: ITEC Courses for South Africa and Lesotho Citizens Scheduled in India in 2023. The High Comission of India, Pretoria is pleased to inform that the Government of India has announced the following ITEC/e-ITEC courses for South Africa and Lesotho to commence in 2023-25, details of which are as follows:

Institute Name	Course Name	Start Date	End Date	Duration (in weeks)	Max Seat s	Course Type
FLUID CONTROL RESEARCH INSTITUTE	INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL AND DATA ACQUISITION SYSTEM FOR FLUID FLOW IN PROCESS AND PETROLEUM ENGINEERING	13-09-202 3	04-10-202	3	20	Normal Course
SATYAJIT RAY FILM AND TELEVISION INSTITUTE, KOLKATA	AUDIO VISUAL COMMUNICATION STRATEGY FOR SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT GOALS	18-09-202 3	22-09-202 3	1	20	e-ITEC Course
CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT OF ADVANCED COMPUTING MOHALI	AUGMENTED AND VIRTUAL REALITY	18-09-202 3	22-09-202	1	30	e-ITEC Course
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOREIGN TRADE, CENTRE FOR WTO STUDIES	SPECIALISED TRAINING PROGRAMME ON STANDARDS, REGULATIONS AND WTO SPS AND TBT MEASURES	18-09-202 3	27-09-202	2	30	Normal Course
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF BANK MANAGEMENT	INTERNATIONAL PROGRAMME ON ASSET-LIABILITY MANAGEMENT IN BANKS AND FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS	18-09-202 3	29-09-202 3	2	30	Normal Course
CENTRAL SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS ORGANIZATION	POLICIES ON BIOMEDICAL DEVICES	18-09-202 3	29-09-202 3	2	25	e-ITEC Course

BANKERS INSTITUTE OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT	PROGRAMME ON FARMERS COLLECTIVE AND LINKING THEM TO MARKETS	18-09-202 3	29-09-202 3	2	30	Normal Course
CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF FISHERIES TECHNOLOGY	QUALITY ASSURANCE OF FISH AND FISHERY PRODUCTS	18-09-202 3	29-09-202 3	2	25	Normal Course
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ENTREPRENEURS HIP AND SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT	INNOVATIVE LEADERSHIP FOR ORGANISATION GROWTH AND EXCELLENCE TRAINERS PROMOTERS PROGRAMME	18-09-202 3	06-10-202 3	3	35	Normal Course
TATA INSTITUTE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES,MUMBA I	STRENGTHENING SOCIAL SERVICE DELIVERY AND GOVERNANCE	18-09-202 3	07-10-202 3	3	30	Normal Course
CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT OF ADVANCED COMPUTING, DELHI	CERTIFICATE COURSE IN DATA SCIENCE USING PYTHON IN FRENCH	18-09-202 3	13-10-202 3	4	30	Normal Course
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF LABOUR ECONOMICS RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT	INTERNATIONAL TRAINING PROGRAMME ON PUBLIC POLICY AND GOVERNANCE	20-09-202	10-10-202 3	3	30	Normal Course
NTPC SCHOOL OF BUSINESS	CROSS BORDER ENERGY TRADING	25-09-202 3	29-09-202 3	1	20	Normal Course
CENTRAL FERTILIZER QUALITY CONTROL AND TRAINING INSTITUTE	TRAINING ON FERTILIZER QUALITY CONTROL AT CENTRAL FERTILIZER QUALITY CONTROL & TRAINING INSTITUTE FARIDABAD HARYANA	21-08-202	01-09-202 3	2	20	e-ITEC Course
NATIONAL ACADEMY OF INDIAN RAILWAYS	LEADERS PROGRAM IN URBAN TRANSPORT PLANNING - METRO RAIL SYSTEMS	25-09-202 3	29-09-202 3	1	30	Normal Course
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF SOLAR ENERGY	SOLAR ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES AND APPLICATIONS	25-09-202 3	29-09-202 3	1	30	e-ITEC Course
REC INSTITUTE OF	CERTIFICATE COURSE	25-09-202	13-10-202	3	30	Normal

POWER MANAGEMENT & TRAINING	IN POWER DISTRIBUTION MANAGEMENT	3	3			Course
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF REMOTE SENSING	SHORT COURSE ON GI SCIENCE AND MODELLING	25-09-202 3	13-10-202 3	3	20	Normal Course
ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION TRAINING AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE	ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT	25-09-202 3	14-10-202 3	3	20	Normal Course
RASHTRIYA RAKSHA UNIVERSITY	VIP SECURITY TRAINING ITERATION-II	25-09-202 3	20-10-202 3	4	15	Special Course

^{2.} Suitable South African and Lesotho Citizens may apply online for the above ITEC/e-ITEC Courses. For further details, please visit ITEC Portal: https://www.itecgoi.in/index. HCI Pretoria August 28, 2023